Рейтинг физика      -   7 класс
	№
	Ф.И.О.
	Образовательное учреждение
	Дата рождения
	Общее кол-во баллов
	Процент выполнения

	
1
	Мяльдер Арина Сергеевна
	МБОУ "Салбинская                СОШ"
	17.10.2011
	6
	20

	2
	Токарев Алексей Евгеньевич


	МБОУ «Галактионовская ООШ»
	19.05.2011
	4
	13

	
3
	Маковецкий Артём Сергеевич
	МБОУ  Новосыдинская СОШ

	14.09.2011
	3
	10

	4

	Бугаёв Максим Александрович
	МБОУ «Николаевская ООШ»
	26.07.2011
	0
	0

	
5
	Бавыкин Андрей Александрович
	МБОУ «Белоярская ООШ»
	28.10.2011
	0
	0
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